CREATEUR D’OUTILS

1" long impact sockets
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SAV 1
1" long impact sockets

CREATIEUR DJOUTILS

DESCRIPTION

1" long impact sockets

Sockets thunk to resist to the effort transmitted by the impact machine (screw gun, nut setter with electric or pneumatic hand)
used in industry and automotive.

Locking of socket on the accessories allowing to be assured by a crossing shank maintained in

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1711-1, DIN 3129, NF ISO 1174-2, NF ISO 2725-2
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SAV 1
1" long impact sockets

CREATIEUR DJOUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
Weight (g)

H (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

P (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

NM60L LONG IMPACT SOCKET 1" OF 60 MM

NM-60-L

2600

108

54

86.5

48

60

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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